Pressure transmitters
for general industries General head mounting
series EDN.331 for outdoor installation
with Declaration of Conformity, CE
General features
■ Piezosistive Silicon Pressure Transmitters for industrial applications
■ Pressure range from -1…1 bar to 0…1000 bar
■ Wiring with DIN43650A L-connector or various connectors

KOLAS Ilac-MRA calibration certificate
Certificate of conformance / origin
How to order
EDN.331.O1.H.G4.BR35. A5
EDN.331, 4…20mA, Head mounting, G 1/4", 0…16 bar, 0.5%FS
R28
G4
R2
R4
R26
R23
R19
A4
A6
A8
R30
R32
H
G2
G3
O1
O2
O3
O4
R47
R45
R33
R35
R43
R41
R37
R39
R50
RYY Others on request
R53 0…600
R55 0…1000
Description
AD
CD2
RS
NO
CC
KC
TP
DMCC
CD3
Outline drawing
General Head Mounting Type
Process connection
G1/2" B G1/2" B G1/2" B G1/4" B BSPT 1/2" BSPT 1/4"
DIN EN 837-1 DIN EN 837-1 DIN EN ISO 1179-2 DIN EN 837-1
≥ 100 bar
Pin assignment
Connection diagram
Daho Tronic Ltd.
STX W-Tower 209
Gyeongin-ro 53Gil 90 Guro-gu
Seoul 08215 Korea
Tel: +82 2 865-7001  Fax: +82 2 865-7109
■ thread connection
Standard G h SW
A DIN EN ISO
1179-2
G 1/4" 14
ISO 1179-2, KS B0222
G 3/8"
KS B0222
R 1/4" 13
32
R 3/8" 15
16